

FAO No.216 of 2025

02.01.2026 Present: Mr. Abhinav Sharma vice Mr.
Surinder Saklani, Advocate for
respondent.

POA on behalf of respondent No. 4

by Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate is awaited. Let
the same be awaited for two weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

02.01.2026
(Shalini)